
CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 
2024

PRO OPEN (600CC/700CC-

OPEN)           Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Riding 

Order # 
(output)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Second

s) 
(input)

Time 
Placement 

(output)
1 617790 465 Mark Braden Livermore CA 20.292 14.271 14.271

2 478943 220 Peter Krunich Tracy CA 14.735 500 14.735

3 254966 437 Dylan Martin Linden ca CA 18.610 14.871 14.871

4 1017252 125 Jon Wolfson Livermore CA 14.997 580 14.997

5 5084365 524 David Aguirre Hollister CA 19.084 16.781 16.781

6 5083611 391 Shane Speed Valley Springs CA 16.945 574 16.945

7 758012 119 Joe Shipman Cottonwood CA 18.779 17.692 17.692

8 5153320 60 matthew garretty Benicia CA 17.974 493 17.974

9 5146490 352 Kevin Newman Livermore CA 18.637 18.799 18.637

10 875112 563 Curtis Riggins Valley Springs CA 498 496 498

11 5187158 759 Luke Storlie Modesto CA 459 495 495

12 5150549 75 Cameron Helfrick Livermore CA 473 490 490



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

PRO STOCK           

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance Split Time Distance Split Time Time 

1 1017252 125 Jon Wolfson Livermore CA 13.961 12.489 12.489

2 896747 485 Josh Mouzakis Loomis CA 13.826 12.861 12.861

3 478943 220 Peter Krunich Tracy CA 13.496 13.183 13.183

4 2226424 226 Jaret Finch Antioch CA 14.524 13.595 13.595

5 758012 119 Joe Shipman Cottonwood CA 261 ob 14.320 14.320

6 968753 14 Logan Mead Oakley CA 14.727 14.509 14.509

7 617790 465 Mark Braden Livermore CA 448 14.543 14.543

8 phillip allen 16.221 14.812 14.812

9 254966 131 Dylan Martin Linden ca CA 16.498 14.913 14.913

10 5150549 102 Cameron Helfrick Livermore CA 15.587 438 15.587

11 5040790 315 Austin Brooking Discovery Bay CA 20.118 15.968 15.968

12 5153320 60 matthew garretty Benicia CA 17.946 16.020 16.020

13 5148928 414 Dash West Pittsburg CA 16.280 429 16.280

14 421340 212 Kenny Ingalls Foresthill CA 21.863 16.470 16.470

15 1092044 356 Matthew Gaspar Antioch CA 16.770 439 16.770

16 2453092 506H Mark Sorensen Livermore CA 17.846 17.098 17.098

17 5153280 121 John Relei Oakley CA 355 18.670 18.670

18 5187158 759 Luke Storlie Modesto CA 18.728 19.224 18.728

19 875112 563 Curtis Riggins Valley Springs CA 382 19.085 19.085

20 5150010 24 Dylan Sevey Oakley CA 414 19.111 19.111

21 5010627 927 Dylan Lawlor Danville CA 22.965 19.234 19.234

22 2311735 913 John Woods Tracy CA 399 338 399

23 5046761 20 Matthew Aveytia Ceres CA 352 392 392

24 5149111 23 Shane Matison Tracy CA 383 360 383

25 5084365 524 David Aguirre Hollister CA 363 244 363



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 
2024

PRO MASTERS          
Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 5085456 3 OT Kevin Porter Tracy CA 29.396 556 29.396

2 385035 247 Michael Norton Castro Valley CA 547 582 582

3 5186422 7 Jason Hill Tracy CA 414 526 526



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS

TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

PRO MOD (450CC-700CC MOD.)           

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Second

s) 
(input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 758012 119 Joe Shipman Cottonwood CA 17.660 17.660

2 254966 131 Dylan Martin Linden ca CA 18.595 18.422 18.422

3 478943 220 Peter Krunich Tracy CA 18.618 19.165 18.618

4 5146490 352 Kevin Newman Livermore CA 18.929 547 18.929

5 617790 465 Mark Braden Livermore CA 493 19.984 20

6 5083611 391 Shane Speed Valley Springs CA 23.181 497 23.181

7 5040790 315 Austin Brooking Discovery Bay CA 23.344 488 23.344

8 896747 485 Josh Mouzakis Loomis CA 501 23.570 23.570

9 5084365 8 David Aguirre Hollister CA 576 585 585.000

10 1017252 125 Jon Wolfson Livermore CA 501 576 576

11 968753 14 Logan Mead Oakley CA 556 499 556

12 385035 247 Michael Norton Castro Valley CA 486OUT OF BOUNDS 540 540

13 Phillip Allen 540 516 540

14 5150010 24 Dylan Sevey Oakley CA 474 536 536.000

15 1092044 356 Matthew Gaspar Antioch CA 486OUT OF BOUNDS 525 525.000

16 5028434 363 Tyler Perry Pleasanton CA 518 492 518

17 5010627 927 Dylan Lawlor Danville CA 489 511 511

18 875112 563 Curtis Riggins Valley Springs CA 489 506 506

19 2453092 506H Mark Sorensen Livermore CA 471 504 504

20 5148928 414 Dash West Pittsburg CA 503 490 503

21 421340 212 Kenny Ingalls Foresthill CA 495 497 497

22 5153320 60 matthew garretty Benicia CA 493 487 493

23 5187158 759 Luke Storlie Modesto CA 475 489 489

24 5046761 20 Matthew Aveytia Ceres CA 412 488 488

25 5149111 23 Shane Matison Tracy CA 457 340 457

26 5186382 921 Dan Hilsabeck Oakdale CA 379 286 379



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 
2024
0-550CC WOMEN'S

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 3217363 363 Natalie Saylor San Leandro CA 387 517 517

2 5150350 333 Adriana Maples Antioch CA 345 347 347



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

451-OPEN AMATEUR EXTENDED

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 2253714 123 Kaeson Shipman Cottonwood CA 15.743 467 15.743

2 1096112 40 DAVID ROLENS Livermore CA 570 499 570

3 3217363 363 Natalie Saylor San Leandro CA 550 501 551

4 5153532 932 Nick Vandenbroek Castro Valley CA 538 455 538

6 2801374 131 Dwight Hill Newark CA 348 498 498

7 2415042 226 Alex Gonzalez Concord CA 350 452 452

8 5086161 41 Thomas Landucci Clayton CA 351 399 399



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

125-450CC AMATEUR EXTENDED

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 2253714 123 Kaeson Shipman Cottonwood CA 17.816 572 17.816

2 5008585 410e Joshua Duncan Tracy CA 531 21.007 21.007

3 5086161 41 Thomas Landucci Clayton CA 23.706 548 23.706

5 5084080 923 Patrick Larraburu Foresthill CA 506 575 575

6 5150242 167 Ryan Azevedo Tracy CA 381 557 557

7 2375563 106E Ryder Duncan Tracy CA 490 537 537

8 2801374 131 Dwight Hill Newark CA 378 461 461

9 2176757 196 Miles McPeek Livermore CA 340 441 441

10 5150350 333 Adriana Maples Antioch CA 379 439 439

11 431343 60 RICH GAGGIA Livermore CA 239 418 418

12 5180063 28 Jacob Azevedo Tracy CA 366 405 405

13 5160405 132 Joseph Kruger Brentwood CA 382 346 382

14 5120534 534 Kory Dake Discovery Bay CA 372 379 379

15 2415042 226 Alex Gonzalez Concord CA 370 377 377

16 5186388 83 David Cross Galt CA 343 349 349

17 Roland Alcoriza 348 348



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS

TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

251-550CC AMATEUR STOCK

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 5186545 63 dominic gully ripon CA 320 12.919 12.919

2 2253714 500 Kaeson Shipman Cottonwood CA 16.116 427 16.116

3 Travis Barros Pleasanton 415 17.503 17.503

4 2801374 131 Dwight Hill Newark CA 462 380 462

5 Ryder Duncan 385 456 456

6 5186237 997e Tim Eggers Salida CA 402 344 402

7 5150242 167 Ryan Azevedo Tracy CA 401 385 401

8 3528228 17k Jett Katarzy Tracy CA 366 379 379

9 5187341 327 Sammy Morales Brentwood CA 306 378 378

10 Josh Duncan 338 377 377

11 5162350 138 Austin Elliott Manteca CA 317 373 373

12 5157074 254d Trent Thompson san ramon CA 320 371 371

13 5187036 111 Austin Ewing Escalon CA 348 357 357



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

125-250CC AMATEUR STOCK

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 2253714 123 Kaeson Shipman Cottonwood CA 371 15.398 15.398

2 3528228 17k Jett Katarzy Tracy CA 383 17.653 17.653

3 5120534 320 Kory Dake Discovery Bay CA 449 25.016 25.016

4 Travis Barros Pleasanton CA 380 426 426

5 5149915 224 Jacob Azevedo Tracy CA 378 382 382

6 5162350 138 Austin Elliott Manteca CA 323 347 347

7 Roland Alcoriza 314 347 347

8 3253470 470 Christhopher Thompson Reno NV 329 317 329

9 Adrin Duenas 327 264 327

10 5186388 82 David Cross Galt CA 267 309 309

11 5186237 997e Tim Eggers Salida CA 271 262 271



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 79-112CC EXHIBITION

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Placement
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
Placeme

nt 
(output)

1 2375563 106E Ryder Duncan Tracy CA 22.051 22.051

2 Blake Stoneham 350 401 401

3 5187350 238 Jett Katarzy Tracy CA 297 305 305

4 5153178 86 Wylie Pipkins Brentwood CA 268 304 304

5 3528228 17k Ireland Larraburu Foresthill CA 206 234 234



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 70-150CC AIR COOLED

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Fast Time
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 5156401 229 Riley Schlieter Antioch CA 226 286 286

2 5156402 229H Hayden Schlieter Antioch CA 217 201 217

3 5167231 77 Hailey Decker Tracy CA 196 214 214



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 
2024
YOUTH 0-200 Girls

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 2380351 152y Ireland Larraburu Foresthill CA 17.653 18.712 17.653

2 5156402 229H Hayden Schlieter Antioch CA 212 190 212

3 5156401 229 Riley Schlieter Antioch CA 211 207 211

4 2415067 511H Hayden Byrkit Oakley CA 174 185 185



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 79-112CC        

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 2375563 106E Ryder Duncan Tracy CA 10.765 11.130 10.765

2 Blake Stoneham 12.752 12.269 12.269

3 3528228 17k Jett Katarzy Tracy CA 15.410 12.550 12.550

4 5153178 86 Wylie Pipkins Brentwood CA 286 17.508 17.508

5 5005491 228h Wesley Dees Brentwood CA 388 316 388

6 5156401 229 Riley Schlieter Antioch CA 267 268 268

7 5156402 229H Hayden Schlieter Antioch CA 210 210 210

8 5152233 763x Daniel Clark Sacramento CA 186 194 194



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 
2024

YOUTH 65CC         
Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 2380351 152y Ireland Larraburu Foresthill CA 17.432 18.677 17.432

2 5162089 500h Zach Anderson Concord CA 398 345 398

3 5084405 910 John Riggins Valley Springs CA 351 190 351

4 2453645 298h Trevor Dees Brentwood CA 297 235 297

5 5005491 228h Wesley Dees Brentwood CA 229 265 265

6 5156401 229 Riley Schlieter Antioch CA 195 162 195

7 5152234 762 Colton Clark Sacramento CA 153 168 168



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 50CC 2T-E50          

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 2453645 298h Trevor Dees Brentwood CA 269 257 269

2 5119865 63 Kasson Gully Ripon CA 209 250 250

3 2415066 511R Rhett Byrkit Oakley CA 237 184 237

4 5084405 910 John Riggins Valley Springs CA 191 184 191



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 50CC 4T-PW50            

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Distance 

(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 5166154 313 Gunner Martin Linden CA 167 185 185

2 5150364 113 Waylynn Strong Linden CA 171 175 175

3 5119865 63 Kasson Gully Ripon CA 161 171 171

4 5161453 67 Carter Pedro Turlock CA 67 124 124



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 16" STACYC            

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Riding 

Order # 
(output)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

1 5162638 022 Kynlee Aguirre Hollister CA 145 140 145

2 5162639 671 Jaxson Aguirre Hollister CA 128 117 128

3 Barrett Hill 120 105 120

4 5074993 93 Sierra Rose Thompson Reno NV 109 115 115



CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
CLIMB FOR CANS
TRACY, CA
ROUND 5 OF 5 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

YOUTH 12" STACYC            

Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  First Round Second Round Best Time/Footage
Riding 

Order # 
(output)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

 Time 
(Seconds
) (input)

Distance 
(Feet) 
(input)

Split 
(Seconds
) (input)

Time 
(Second

s) 
(input)

1 5074993 93 Sierra Rose Thompson Reno NV 63 124 124

2 5167236 777 Jameson Decker Tracy CA 105 114 114

3 5162639 671 Jaxson Aguirre Hollister CA 112 98 112


